

Daniel E. Kaplan Supports Jewish Mission, Yesh Tikva

The prominent financial executive advocates for infertility awareness and support in the Jewish community.

NEW YORK CITY, NEW YORK , UNITED STATES, July 9, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Daniel E. Kaplan</u>, a distinguished insurance and investing executive, proudly announced his support for Yesh Tikva, a Jewish organization dedicated to providing essential psychosocial services and raising awareness about infertility within the Jewish community.

Yesh Tikva offers free, professional psychosocial services to individuals and couples grappling with infertility. Their mission is to provide emotional and practical support, helping families navigate the challenging journey of infertility with dignity and hope. Kaplan's endorsement emphasizes his commitment to community well-being and support for those facing infertility challenges.

"Infertility is a deeply personal struggle, and Yesh Tikva provides a vital lifeline to those in need," said Kaplan. "I am honored to support their mission and help bring hope and resources to our community."

In addition to providing direct support, Yesh Tikva is dedicated to raising awareness and sensitivity about infertility within the Jewish community. Their educational initiatives aim to foster a more understanding and supportive environment for those affected by infertility. By aligning with Yesh Tikva, Kaplan hopes to amplify the conversation around infertility and promote a culture of empathy and support.

Daniel Kaplan, an insurance and investing executive, has achieved resounding success and ethical excellence throughout his career. A top-tier economics graduate, Kaplan has become an influential figure in both New York City's and Miami's financial landscapes. His professional life is complemented by his passions for aviation, sports, coaching, and public speaking, setting a gold standard in financial practice.

###

For more <u>news and information</u> about Daniel Kaplan, please visit <u>https://danielkaplanconsulting.com/</u>.

For more information about Yesh Tikva and how you can support their mission, please visit <u>https://yeshtikva.org/</u>.

XXX

Media Relations Daniel E. Kaplan email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/726110422

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.